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Membership 2015-2016 

 

Associate Deans 
 

Bannerman, Ronald ronald.bannerman@dal.ca Dentistry 

Black, Fiona (chair) fiona.black@dal.ca AVPA 

Blouin, Christian cblouin@cs.dal.ca Computer Science 

Caldwell, Claude claude.caldwell@dal.ca Agriculture 

Cyrus, Pemberton or Mysore 
Satish 

pemberton.cyrus@dal.ca Engineering 

Deturbide, Michael michael.deturbide@Dal.Ca Law 

Howard, Vivian vivian.howard@dal.ca Management 

Kesselring, Krista krista.kesselring@dal.ca FASS 

Kierans, Kim kim.kierans@ukings.ca King’s 

Mannell, Steven smannell@dal.ca College of Sustainability  

Merritt, Brenda b.merritt@dal.ca Heath Professions  

Sutton, Evelyn evelyn.sutton@dal.ca Medicine 

Walde, Sandra sandra.walde@dal.ca Science 

Vacant  Architecture & Planning 

 
 

Advisory Members 
 

Vacant  Registrar’s Office 

Forrestall, Anne anne.forrestall@dal.ca Assistant Vice-Provost Student Affairs 

Jennings, Mary Jane or 
Fiander, Don 

mj.jennings@dal.ca 
d.fiander@dal.ca 

ED Dal Analytics 

Matthewman, Anne anne.matthewman@dal.ca AUL Curriculum and Learning 

Wuetherick, Brad brad.wuetherick@dal.ca ED Centre for Learning & Teaching 
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